67 CENTRAL Coleiro Preto

—~— ACPVB - MG
Anilha Cantos Pontos
1° 3D 7805 BRUNO 14 1751 125,07 350
2° SACI ACPVB HERMES 12 1172 97,67 236
& CANECO acpvb SAMUEL 10 1175 117,50 220
4° JHONNY BRAVO ACPVB RENATO 9 1108 123,11 198
5" ZUMBI 121207 MATEUS 8 1000 125,00 192
6° VAGABUNDO 351219 LALIM 11 837 76,09 146
7° FLECHINHA 062813 EBERTON 8 836 104,50 144
8° BICO DE OURO ACPVB KIM 9 769 85,44 136
9° ESPULETA ACPVB EBERTOM 5 681 136,20 130
10° MEGA SENA ACPVB BRUNO 6 617 102,83 116
11° SANFONADO X SANFONA 9 814 90,44 110
12° DIAMANTE NEGRO ACPVB MATEUS/JANILSON 8 670 83,75 110
13° CALERI ACPVB RENATO 7 616 88,00 108
14° BONIGOLA ACPVB YGOR 6 602 100,33 98
15° PEROLA NEGRA 116629 TOE GRAVINA 6 535 89,17 86
16° PIORRINHA Acpvb ANTONIO 6 501 83,50 84
17° ONIX 260878 MARCUS CAMPOS 8 652 81,50 82
18° SEGREDO ACPVB FRANK 4 413 103,25 76
19° SAI DE BAIXO 013143 DIEGO 4 382 95,50 74
20° ESTOPIM CURTO ACPVB EDIL S 300 100,00 74
21° R10 ACPVB DIOGO 8 855 118,33 64
22° PEGA LEVE ACPVB BRUNO 4 397 99,25 62
23° BICHO DOIDO ACPVB AMARILDO 4 372 93,00 62
24° GARRINCHA 066884 DANRLEY 8 345 115,00 62
25° MADRUGA ACPVB PAULISTA 8 334 111,33 62
26° PLAYBOY ACPVB SID 4 379 94,75 60
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27°
28°
29°
30°
31°
32°
33°
34°
35°
36°
37°
38°
39°
40°
41°
42°
43°
44°
45°
46°
ar°
48°
49°
50°
51°
52°
53°
54°

555

APACHE
JR-CM
MISTERIO
VAPO VAPO
MARTELETE
PIMENTINHA
COWBOY
SABOTAGEM
COSTINHA
LINHA DE FRENTE
EL PIRATA
RARIDADE
VIP
CARIOCA
REI DO PISEIRO
FERRARI
BOTA A CARA
OBELISCO
BEBE
BRUXO
CHARADA
FORTUNA
ZEUS
FEDERAL
ABENCOADO
TARZAM
Kl LOUCURA
DIFERENCIADO
LAPIDADO

ACPVB
070788
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
273375
ACPVB
ACPVB
X
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
014732
59998
ACPVB
ACPVB
acpmg
57766
ACPVB

MANOEL

YULI CRIAT. MAGALHAES

LUCAS
PAULINHO
HERMES
EMILTON
MARCONI
ERIVELTON
RANGEL
BRUNO
RAFAEL
FABRICIO
HAMILTON
DIOGO
JAMILSON/MATEUS
RONILDO
TIAO
BRUNO
ERIVELTON
BRUNO
DIEGO
MARCELO/WELITON
ERIVELTON
MARISIA
YGOR
LALIM
IAGO
NEQUIM
FERNANDO

858
il
299
293
284
372
237
il
263
191
226
201
298
235
158
155
271
176
158
152
146
193
175
150
135
237
184
168
125

117,67
159,50
149,50
146,50
94,67
74,40
118,50
105,00
87,67
95,50
113,00
100,50
99,33
78,33
79,00
77,50
67,75
88,00
79,00
76,00
73,00
193,00
175,00
150,00
135,00
79,00
92,00
84,00

125,00

60
58
56
56
56
48
48
46
a4
44
42
42
38
36
36
36
32
32
32
32
32
30
30
28
28
26
26
26
26
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56°
57°
58°
59°
60°
61°
62°
63°
64°
65°
66°
67°
68°
69°
70°
71°
72°
73°
74°
75°
76°
77°
78°
79°
80°
81°
82°
83°

84°

MENIN&O
A LENDA
GUERREIRO
BAMBU GEMENDO
TIZIL
SEM LIMITE
VENENO
MARRENTO
ARSENAL
JJ
CALERI
FAISCA
SKY
CEROL DA FAVELA
FARRISTA
REVELACAO
MAGNATA
ELITE
POPEYE
LUXO
CATRAQUI
FRAJOLA
FRED KRUGUER
CAPITAO
MARIZIA
RATAO
ED+
GREGO
JB

1912135
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
acpu
ACPVB
3209
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
097734
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB

CAJU
JUNAO
PAULISTA
JuJu
RICARDO
ROMARIO
RONEI
MARQUINHO
SINVAL
RODRIGO
LALIM
FERNANDO
RODRIGO
JANILSON/MATEUS
MATHEUS
CAJU
LEO BIKE
DIOGO
ITALO
RENATO
EVERTON
ROMILDO
TIAO
FERNANDO
MARIZIA
ADEIR
PAI E FILHO
RAFAEL
EDIL

159
144
127
104
103
100
95
160
105
93
164
129
110
104
86
79
105
87
93
89
76
103
70
64
89
83
76
52
90

79,50
144,00
63,50
104,00
103,00
100,00
95,00
80,00
105,00
93,00
82,00
129,00
110,00
104,00
86,00
79,00
105,00
87,00
93,00
89,00
76,00
103,00
70,00
64,00
89,00
83,00
76,00
52,00

90,00

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
22
22
22
20
20
20
20
20
20
18
18
16
16
16
14
14
14
12
12
12
12
10
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85°
86°
87°
88°
89°
90°
91°
92°
OS5
94°
O58
96°
97°
98°
99°
100°
101°
102°
103°
104°
105°
106°
107°
108°
109°
110°
111°
112°

113°

NOVINHO
SPEED CM
RISADINHA
ELITE
HOT VALE
VENENINHO
BODE
PIVETE
SENSACAO
TORNADO
HORUS
ILUMINADO
EL LOUCO
APOCALIPSE
MELODIA
JUKA
SOLADINO
CRISTAL
MAGO
BANANINHA
MAGO
ZUMBI
BOTA CARA
GARNIZE
SCORPION
MIKEY
EL CHAPO
VIVI
FUZIL

ACPVB
076007
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
acpu
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
123879
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB
ACPVB

BRUNO
YULI
EBERTOM
BRAZ
PAULISTA
WILSINHO
DIMAZINHO
MATEUS
TATA
ALEX
TATA
RODRIGO
PAULINHO
WELINTON
LUIS FERNANDO
EDIL
DIRCE
PEDRO ERIVELTON
PEDRO JUNIOR
EDIL
DEDE
EVALDO
SEBASTIAO
EDILSON
ANDRE
EBERTOM
POLIANO
LUCIO
HAMILTON

86
84
76
67
51
86
80
79
72
62
90
79
67
63
54
52
91
74
74
70
65
60
60
90
83
78
70
68
61

86,00
84,00
76,00
67,00
51,00
86,00
80,00
79,00
72,00
62,00
90,00
79,00
67,00
63,00
54,00
52,00
91,00
74,00
74,00
70,00
65,00
60,00
60,00
90,00
83,00
78,00
70,00
68,00

61,00

10
10
10
10
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